L22000279721

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Addless)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Orty/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Gertified Gopies Gertificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700389473577

06/26/22--01004 -008 **125.00

JIVISION LE COMPORATIONS TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA RECEIVED

2022 JUN 20 PM 1: 23 SEORE BLAY OF STATE

CORPORATE ACCESS, ____

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

			· ·			
		PIC	K UP:	6/20 DANNY		
		CERTIFIED COPY				
	XX	РНОТОСОРУ				
		CUS				
	XX	FILING	LLC			
1.		ABRACADABRA TAT		LC		
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)			
2.						
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)			
3.					<u></u>	
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)			
4.		(CODDODATE NAME AND DOCU	Th ATCh I'M (I)			
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENI#)			
5.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	IMENIT #\			<u> </u>
		(COM ONATE NAME AND DOCC	owieini #)			
6.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	IMENT #\			
			inician my			
	CIAI FRU	L CTIONS:				
		_				

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
SUBJEC		DABRA TATTOOS LLC			
500500		Name of Lin	nited Liabili	ty Company	
The encle	osed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted	for filing.	
Please ret	turn all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	itter to the f	ollowing:	
	ZAHAVA A	ARONOV			
		·	Name of	Person	
	ORB CPA F	² A			
			Firm/Co	npany	
	1000 S STA	TE RD 7			
			Addro	rss	
	PLANTATI	ON, FL. 33317			
	A VARRAMO	C DV2@GMAIL.COM	ity/State and	l Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future a	nual report notificati	ion)
For further		ncerning this matter, please		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,
	ALEXANDE	ER ABRAMOV 61	9	519-6441	
	Nam			Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed	is a check for th	he following amount:			
	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy l copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New Fi Divisio P.O. B	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assec, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 1415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	issee et. Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

2022 JUN 20 PM 1: 23

ADKACADADKA TATTOOST	ADABRA TATTOOS LLC
-----------------------------	--------------------

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.." or "LLC.")

SECRE WAY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

۸	RT	CI	F 1	11 -	Add	lress:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
2901 NE 1ST AVE APT 2913 MIAMI FL 33137			901 NE 1ST AVE APT 2913 IAMI FL 33137
(The Limite	III - Registered Agent, Registered Off d Liability Company cannot serve as its siness entity with an active Florida registi	own Registered Agent	ent's Signature: . You must designate an individual or
The name a	nd the Florida street address of the regist	ered agent are:	
	ALEXANDER A	BRAMOV	
	-	Name	
	2901 NE 1ST A	VE APT 2913	
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
	MIAMI	FI.	33137
	City	State	Zip
place designe Varther agree	ted in this certificate, I hereby accept the to comply with the provisions of all statutions and accept the obligations of my posit	appointment as registe es relating to the prope	
		CONTINUED	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager		
AMBR	ALEXANDER ABRAMOV 2901 NE IST AVE APT 2913 MIAMI FL 33137	
AMBR	ADI MIZRAHI 2901 NE 1ST AVE APT 2913 MIAMI FL 33137	2022 5 - 1
AMBR	EDEN SADE 2901 NE 1ST AVE APT 2913 MIAMI FL 33137	JUN 20 PH
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the da (If an effective date is listed, the date must be st the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does no the document's effective date on the Department	specific and cannot be more than five busing timeet the applicable statutory filing requiren	ess days prior to or 90 days after
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	11	
	llu	
This document is exec I am aware that any fal	nember or an authorized representative of tuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) se information submitted in a document to the ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	(b), Florida Statutes.
<u>ALEXANDER</u>	ABRAMOV_	

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)